



KIDS' SPOOKTACULAR Saturday, October 26, 2024, 10a-2pm

EVENT SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please deliver the top portion of this form, your donation & your logo by August 31, 2024.

Name of Business/Sponsor_				
Address				
City	State		Zip	
Phone	Email			
Who can we contact?	Phone			
Please note that all sponsorship donations are due by August 31, 2024				
What level of sponsorship are you interested in?				
	Event Sponsor		In-kind Sponsor	
If you will be donating items (in-kind), please describe:				
Signature	Date			_
<u>For more information:</u> Northern California Child Development, Inc. <i>ATTN: Charleen Smith, 220 Sycamore St., #200,</i> Red Bluff, CA 96080 (530) 529-1500 ext. 1122 OR csmith@nccdi.com MAKE YOUR CHECKS PAYABLE TO: "NCCDI –Kids' Spooktacular"				
Please return the top portion of this form to our office.				
*NCCDI is a 501(c)3 non-profit (FEIN 94-1642028); please consult your tax professional to verify your donation is tax deductible.				
Please detach this portion of this form and <i>retain for <u>your</u> records</i> .				
Your Donation to KIDS⁹ SPOOKTACULAR Your Name/Organization Name:				
Send to: Northern California Child Development, Inc. (FEIN 94-1642028)				
220 Sycamore St., #200, Red Bluj		2020)		
Donation Amount:→	\$	Donati	on date:	
(if a monetary donation) Sponsorship Level Event In-kind	In-kind Items Pledged:			In-kind Value: \$
Please send your logo to:	csmith@nccdi.com by August 31, 2024		024 TI	HANK YOU!

Want to be a part of something great? Here's what you need to know about Kids' Spooktacular 2024



Northern California Child Development, Inc. (NCCDI) and Tehama County Community Action Agency hosted Tehama County's first ever Kids' Spooktacular in October 2016!

This event is free to all who attend and showcases different attractions for families to participate in like face painting, bounce houses, and most importantly, trick or treating! We even have special guests from the Star Wars Universe come visit! Kids' Spooktacular has a costume contest with a variety of different categories. This year, we would like to make our Kids' Spooktacular bigger and better for Tehama County families!

EVENT SPONSOR

Due August 31, 2024

- Responsible to provide logo for website use (Due August 31, 2024)

- Responsible for delivering logo/banners for in-event promotion

- Free booth at the event

-Special recognition on all printed materials and on website/social media

IN-KIND SPONSORS

Due August 31, 2024

- Responsible to provide logo for website use (Due August 31, 2024)

- Your donated items may include lighting, paper goods, food or beverage items (to be sold at the event)

*Examples may include glow sticks, string lights, table cloths, paper plates and cups, cider, caramel apples, popcorn, hot chocolate, coffee drinks, bottled water, electrical cords, or generators, etc.



Enrich children's lives*Empower families*Engage our community



Northern California Child Development, Inc. 220 Sycamore St., Suite 200, Red Bluff, CA 96080 (530) 529-1500 FAX: (530) 529-1560 www.nccdi.com

SHARE WHAT YOU DO!!!

Return this with your sponsorship and our DJ will advertise your sponsorship during the event. This is completely optional.

Agency/Business Name:_____

Please provide two to three sentences about your services, goods, or business: